Site Transformers and Equipment
■  Portable Tool and Site Transformers
■  Distribution Boards
■  Enclosed Transformers
■  Industrial Lighting and more...
Catalogue reference
EPP 0618 ST
Eastern Transformers

three 16A 2 pin + earth sockets.
The EX range of extension leads are rated at either 110V or 230~240V. There are a wide array of types available with
cables from 10 m to 25 m in length and 1.5 mm to 4 mm in thickness. Cables are available in yellow or blue and are
arctic grade to BS 6004:2012. Plugs are either 13A to BS 1363 or 16~32A to BS EN 60309 with either a 16~32A coupler
to BS EN 60309 or a 1-gang / 2-gang 13A socket to BS 1363. All coupler types are designed with IP44 protection and
are CE marked.
Reference
Cable
Length (m)
Voltage Plug
Coupler /
Socket
IP Rating
Cable
Thickness (mm)
EX101511016A  10 110V 16A to BS EN 60309 16A coupler to BS EN 60309 IP44 1.5
EX102511016A  10 110V 16A to BS EN 60309 16A coupler to BS EN 60309 IP44 2.5
EX102511032A  10 110V 32A to BS EN 60309 32A coupler to BS EN 60309 IP44 2.5
 EX141511016A* 14 110V 16A to BS EN 60309 16A coupler to BS EN 60309 IP44 1.5
 EX142511016A* 14 110V 16A to BS EN 60309 16A coupler to BS EN 60309 IP44 2.5
 EX142511032A* 14 110V 32A to BS EN 60309 32A coupler to BS EN 60309 IP44 2.5
EX144011032A 14 110V 32A to BS EN 60309 32A coupler to BS EN 60309 IP44 4.0
EX251511016A 25 110V 16A to BS EN 60309 16A coupler to BS EN 60309 IP44 1.5
EX252511016A 25 110V 16A to BS EN 60309 16A coupler to BS EN 60309 IP44 2.5
EX141524016A 14 230~240V 16A to BS EN 60309 16A coupler to BS EN 60309 IP44 1.5
EX142524016A 14 230~240V 16A to BS EN 60309 16A coupler to BS EN 60309 IP44 2.5
EX142524032A 14 230~240V 32A to BS EN 60309 32A coupler to BS EN 60309 IP44 2.5
EX14152401G 14 230~240V 13A to BS 1363  13A 1-gang socket to BS 1363 - 1.5
EX14152402G 14 230~240V 13A to BS 1363  13A 2-gang socket to BS 1363 - 1.5
EX1425
11016A
INDUSTRIAL EXTENSION LEADS, SOCKETS,
AND THREE-WAY SOCKET ADAPTORS
Page 12
EX142511016A
The FS range of industrial sockets are
rated at 100~130V, 220~240V, or
380~415V and are available in either 16A
or 32A types. Sockets are designed with
IP44 protection and are for either
2 pin + earth or 3 pin + neutral + earth
plugs.
Reference Voltage Current Frequency Design IP Rating
FS1134 100~130V 16A 50 / 60 Hz 2P+E IP44
FS3134 100~130V 32A 50 / 60 Hz 2P+E IP44
FS1234 220~240V 16A 50 / 60 Hz 2P+E IP44
FS3234 220~240V 32A 50 / 60 Hz 2P+E IP44
FS14541 380~415V 16A 50 / 60 Hz 3P+N+E IP44

Socket
Reference
Description
IP Rating
and Colour
Size
(mm)
Plug
Reference
Description
IP Rating
and Colour
Size
L O/A
(mm)
PS44.110.16.2PE 110V 16A 2P + E  IP44 64 x 74  PP44.110.16.2PE 110V 16A 2P + E  IP44 130
PS44.230.16.2PE 230V 16A 2P + E IP44 64 x 74 PP44.230.16.2PE 230V 16A 2P + E IP44 130
PS44.400.16.3PE 400V 16A 3P + E IP44 70 x 85 PP44.400.16.3PE 400V 16A 3P + E IP44 130
PS44.400.16.3PNE 400V 16A 3P + N + E  IP44 80 x 97 PP44.400.16.3PNE 400V 16A 3P + N + E  IP44 130
PS44.110.32.2PE 110V 32A 2P + E  IP44 92 x 100 PP44.110.32.2PE 110V 32A 2P + E  IP44 160
PS44.230.32.2PE 230V 32A 2P + E IP44 92 x 100 PP44.230.32.2PE 230V 32A 2P + E IP44 160
PS44.400.32.3PE 400V 32A 3P + E IP44 92 x 100 PP44.400.32.3PE 400V 32A 3P + E IP44 160
PS44.400.32.3PNE 400V 32A 3P + N + E  IP44 92 x 100 PP44.400.32.3PNE 400V 32A 3P + N + E  IP44 160
PS67.110.16.2PE 110V 16A 2P + E  IP67 92 x 100 PP67.110.16.2PE 110V 16A 2P + E  IP67 130
PS67.230.16.2PE 230V 16A 2P + E IP67 92 x 100 PP67.230.16.2PE 230V 16A 2P + E IP67 130
PS67.400.16.3PE 400V 16A 3P + E IP67 92 x 100 PP67.400.16.3PE 400V 16A 3P + E IP67 130
PS67.400.16.3PNE 400V 16A 3P + N + E  IP67 92 x 100 PP67.400.16.3PNE 400V 16A 3P + N + E  IP67 130
PS67.110.32.2PE 110V 32A 2P + E  IP67 92 x 100 PP67.110.32.2PE 110V 32A 2P + E  IP67 160
PS67.230.32.2PE 230V 32A 2P + E IP67 92 x 100 PP67.230.32.2PE 230V 32A 2P + E IP67 160
PS67.400.32.3PE 400V 32A 3P + E IP67 92 x 100 PP67.400.32.3PE 400V 32A 3P + E IP67 160
PS67.400.32.3PNE 400V 32A 3P + N + E  IP67 92 x 100 PP67.400.32.3PNE 400V 32A 3P + N + E  IP67 160
A comprehensive range of DIN rail mountable sockets for power tools, instruments,
and for output supplies from control panels.
Reference
Voltage

Reference
Cable
Length (m)
Number of
Lightbulb Holders
Lightbulb Holder
Spacing (m)
Voltage Plug
Lightbulb
Fitting
IP Rating
FS50BC25 50.00 25 2.00 110V 1 x 110V 16A Bayonet cap IP44
FS50ES25 50.00 25 2.00 110V 1 x 110V 16A Edison screw IP44
FS50BC/50B 50.00 50 1.00 230V - Bayonet cap IP44
FS50ES/50B 50.00 50 1.00 230V - Edison screw IP44
FS100BC20 100.00 20 5.00 110V 1 x 110V 16A Bayonet cap IP44
FS100ES20 100.00 20 5.00 110V 1 x 110V 16A Edison screw IP44
FS100BC/100B 100.00 100 1.00 230V - Bayonet cap IP44
FS100ES/100B 100.00 100 1.00 230V - Edison screw IP44
Our festoon lighting kits include string, lightbulb holders,
lightbulbs (further specification in table below), and festoon
guards (unless specified otherwise).
The strings range from 22 m to 200 m in length and feature
either 10, 33, or 66  lightbulbs.
All strings are fitted with a 110V 16A plug.
Designed with IP44 protection.
CE marked.
FS25ES10
Reference
Cable
Length (m)
Number of
Lightbulbs
Lightbulb
Holder Spacing
Voltage Plug Lightbulb Fitting IP Rating
Number of
Guards
FS22BC10 22.00 10 x 60W  2.20 110V 1 x 110V 16A Bayonet cap IP44 10
FS22BC10LED 22.00 10 x 10W LED 2.20 110V 1 x 110V 16A Bayonet cap IP44 10
FS22ES10 22.00 10 x 60W 2.20 110V 1 x 110V 16A Edison screw IP44 10
FS22ES10LED 22.00 10 x 10W LED 2.20 110V 1 x 110V 16A Edison screw IP44 10
FS25BC10 25.00 10 x 60W 2.50 110V 1 x 110V 16A Bayonet cap IP44 10
FS25BC10LED 25.00 10 x 10W LED 2.50 110V 1 x 110V 16A Bayonet cap IP44 10
 FS25ES10* 25.00 10 x 60W 2.50 110V 1 x 110V 16A Edison screw IP44 10
  FS25ES10LED* 25.00 10 x 10W LED 2.50 110V 1 x 110V 16A Edison screw IP44 10
FS100BC33 100.00 33 x 60W 3.03 110V 1 x 110V 16A Bayonet cap IP44 33
  FS100ES33* 100.00 33 x 60W 3.03 110V 1 x 110V 16A Edison screw IP44 33
FS200BC66L 200.00 66 x 60W 3.03 110V 1 x 110V 16A Bayonet cap IP44 -
FS200BC66LG 200.00 66 x 60W 3.03 110V 1 x 110V 16A Bayonet cap IP44 33
FS200ES66L 200.00 66 x 60W 3.03 110V 1 x 110V 16A Edison screw IP44 -
FS200ES66LG 200.00 66 x 60W 3.03 110V 1 x 110V 16A Edison screw IP44 33
*Item currently stocked
20 WATT TO 30 WATT SUPER BRIGHT SMD LED LANTERNS TO IP54 / IP65
WITH LUMEN RATINGS FROM 2,800 LM TO 3,400 LM
Page 15

(°C)
-20 to +55 -20 to +55 -20 to +55 -20 to +55
T20LED240
*Item currently stocked
SUPER BRIGHT COB LED FLOODLIGHTS TO IP44
FOR FLOOR MOUNTING FROM 10 WATTS TO 60 WATTS
Page 19
Powder-coated die-cast aluminium housing
with tempered glass lens.
Super bright COB LED light source.
120° light range without any dark spots.
Colour temperature from 2,700K to 6,500K.
Colouring rendering index (Ra) level between 70 and 85.
Complete with carry handle, cable, and plug.
Reference Wattage Input Voltage Description Lamp Type Lumens IP Rating
FLLED10MP110 10 Watt 100~130V Quadrilateral design COB LED chip 900 lm IP44
FLLED10MPS110 10 Watt 100~130V
Quadrilateral design /
hooks to wrap cable
COB LED chip 900 lm IP44
FLLED10RO110 10 Watt 100~130V Rounded design COB LED chip 900 lm IP44
FLLED20MP110* 20 Watt 100~130V Quadrilateral design COB LED chip 1,800 lm IP44
FLLED20MPS110 20 Watt 100~130V
Quadrilateral design,
hooks to wrap cable
COB LED chip 1,800 lm IP44
FLLED20RO110 20 Watt 100~130V Rounded design COB LED chip 1,800 lm IP44
FLLED30MP110* 30 Watt 100~130V Quadrilateral design COB LED chip 2,700 lm IP44
FLLED30MP240 30 Watt 220~240V Quadrilateral design COB LED chip 2,700 lm IP44
FLLED30RO110 30 Watt 100~130V
Rounded design / hooks
to wrap cable
COB LED chip 2,700 lm IP44
FLLED60MP110 60 Watt 100~130V
Quadrilateral design /
hooks to wrap cable
COB LED chip 5,400 lm IP44
The FLLED series of super bright COB LED floodlights for floor mounting are designed to IP44 with powder-coated die-cast aluminium

SUPER BRIGHT COB STAND MOUNTED LED FLOODLIGHTS TO IP44
 FROM 10 WATTS TO 30 WATTS
Page 20
Powder-coated die-cast aluminium housing
with tempered glass lens.
Super bright COB LED light source.
120° light range without any dark spots.
Colour temperature from 2,700K to 6,500K.
Colouring rendering index (Ra) level between 70 and 85.
Stand mounted on either a swing stand, telescopic tripod,
or retractable leg stand
Reference Wattage Input Voltage Stand Type
Output
Sockets
Lamp Type Lumens IP Rating
FLLED1X10SS110 1 x 10 Watt 100~130V Swing stand - COB LED chip 900 lm IP44
FLLED1X10SLT110 1 x 10 Watt 100~130V Telescopic tripod - COB LED chip 900 lm IP44
FLLED1X20SS110 1 x 20 Watt 100~130V Swing stand - COB LED chip 1,800 lm IP44
FLLED1X20SLT110* 1 x 20 Watt 100~130V Telescopic tripod - COB LED chip 1,800 lm IP44
FLLED1X30PTO110 1 x 30 Watt 100~130V Retractable leg stand 2 x 16A COB LED chip 2,700 lm IP44
FLLED1X30PTO240 1 x 30 Watt 220~240V Retractable leg stand 2 x 16A COB LED chip 2,700 lm IP44
FLLED2X10SS110 2 x 10 Watt 100~130V Swing stand - COB LED chip 1,800 lm IP44
FLLED2X10SLT110* 2 x 10 Watt 100~130V Telescopic tripod - COB LED chip 1,800 lm IP44
FLLED2X20SS110 2 x 20 Watt 100~130V Swing stand - COB LED chip 3,600 lm IP44
FLLED2X20SLT110 2 x 20 Watt 100~130V Telescopic tripod - COB LED chip 3,600 lm IP44
FLLED2X30PTO110 2 x 30 Watt 100~130V Retractable leg stand 2 x 16A COB LED chip 5,400 lm IP44
FLLED2X30PTO240 2 x 30 Watt 220~240V Retractable leg stand 2 x 16A COB LED chip 5,400 lm IP44
The FLLED series of super bright COB LED stand mounted floodlights designed to IP44 with
powder-coated die-cast aluminium housing and a tempered glass lens. The units range from
10 Watts to 30 Watts with input voltages of, either, 100~130V or 220~240V. They feature a
120° light range without any dark spots and a colour temperature range from 2,700K to